
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB.CODE SEM. ROOM NO.

1 IMH/10066/22 SHIVAM KUMAR CS325 ADD. 233A

2 IMH/10042/21 ASHISH MEENA MA209 ADD. 233A

1 IMBA/10001/25 PIYUSH  MISHRA MN25109 II 233A

2 IMBA/10002/25 DIKSHA  ROY MN25109 II 233A

3 IMBA/10003/25 KUHU  KUMARI MN25109 II 233A

4 IMBA/10004/25 RAJ LAKSHMI  MN25109 II 233A

5 IMBA/10005/25 RAHUL  CHATTERJEE MN25109 II 233A

6 IMBA/10006/25 AKSHIT  GOYAL MN25109 II 233A

7  IMBA/10007/25 GARV  KUMAR MN25109 II 233A

8 IMBA/10008/25 SHIVANSH  SAHAY MN25109 II 233A

9 IMBA/10009/25 PARUL KUMARI MN25109 II 233A

10 IMBA/10010/25 YATHEST PRATAP MISHRA MN25109 II 233A

11 IMBA/10011/25 AAYUSH  DAYAL MN25109 II 233A

12 IMBA/10012/25 SHRUTI  RAJ MN25109 II 233A

13 IMBA/10013/25 RITESH KUMAR MAHTO MN25109 II 233A

14 IMBA/10014/25 AADITYA  SRIVASTAVA MN25109 II 233A

15 IMBA/10015/25 AARAV ARJUN SHARMA MN25109 II 233A

16 IMBA/10016/25 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA MN25109 II 233A

17 IMBA/10017/25 TANISHA  GUPTA MN25109 II 233A

18 IMBA/10018/25 TWINKLE  RAJ MN25109 II 233A

19 IMBA/10019/25 NIRAJ  KUMAR MN25109 II 233A

20 IMBA/10020/25 PRIYANSHI  KUMARI MN25109 II 233A

21 IMBA/10021/25 UTSAVI  TAANK MN25109 II 233A

22  IMBA/10022/25 SHWETA  MANDAL MN25109 II 233A

23 IMBA/10023/25 ANUBHAV  MN25109 II 233A

24 IMBA/10024/25 RISHIKA  KUMARI MN25109 II 233A

25 IMBA/10025/25 ANVESHA  SINGH MN25109 II 233A

26  IMBA/10026/25 SAKSHI  RAJ MN25109 II 233A

27 IMBA/10027/25 KAVYA  SHORYA MN25109 II 233A

28  IMBA/10028/25 TANMAY  SARDAR MN25109 II 233A

29 IMBA/10030/25 RISHA  HIMANSHI MN25109 II 233A

30  IMBA/10031/25 DIVYANSH  KUMAR MN25109 II 233A

31 IMBA/10033/25 ABHINAV  ANAND MN25109 II 233A

32 IMBA/10034/25 ROUSHAN KUMAR SAW MN25109 II 233A

33 IMBA/10035/25 KHYAATI  KANT MN25109 II 233A

34 IMBA/10036/25 SWARIT  SWARAJ MN25109 II 233A

35 IMBA/10037/25 SANSKRITI  SINGH MN25109 II 233A

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI

TIME: 10.00 AM       

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT, BIT MESRA

          SEATING PLAN FOR MID SEMESTER EXAMINATION SP/2026

DATE OF EXAMINATION: 02.03.2026

Students must carry their admit card that displays the photograph clearly along with ID card. Failing to 
meet these requirements, students will not be permitted to appear in the examination.
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36 IMBA/10038/25 PRACHI  VATS MN25109 II 233A

37 IMBA/10040/25 SHORYA  SUJAL MN25109 II 233A

38 IMBA/10041/25 JAHANVI  MN25109 II 233A

39 IMBA/10042/25 SHRISTI  SINHA MN25109 II 233A

40 IMBA/10043/25 SUDIKSHA  SINGH MN25109 II 233A

41 IMBA/10044/25 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH MN25109 II 233A

42 IMBA/10045/25 STUTI  BANKA MN25109 II 233A

43 IMBA/10046/25 AMAN  UDESHYA MN25109 II 233A

44  IMBA/10047/25 SNEHA  KUMARI MN25109 II 233A

45 IMBA/10048/25 SATYABRAT  SINGH MN25109 II 233A

46 IMBA/10049/25 ANKITA  KUMARI MN25109 II 233A

47 IMBA/10050/25 SMRITY  KUMARI MN25109 II 233A

48 IMBA/10051/25 ADITI  ROY MN25109 II 233A

49 IMBA/10052/25 CHINMAY ANAND SINGH MN25109 II 233A

50 IMBA/10053/25 ARGHO  SARKAR MN25109 II 233A

51 IMBA/10054/25 PRACHI  RANA MN25109 II 233A

52 IMBA/10055/25 MAYANK DANIEL KUJUR MN25109 II 233A

53 IMBA/10056/25 VINAY KUMAR VERMA MN25109 II 233A

54 IMBA/10057/25 BHUMI  CHOUDHARY MN25109 II 233A

55 IMBA/10058/25 SNEHA  ARORA MN25109 II 233A

56 IMBA/10059/25 RISHIKA  KUMARI MN25109 II 233A

57 IMBA/10060/25 SAANYA  SINGH MN25109 II 233A

58 IMBA/10061/25 PRIYA  SHARMA MN25109 II 233A

59  IMBA/10063/25 PRANJAL  MN25109 II 233A

60 IMBA/10064/25 ANYA  AMRIT MN25109 II 233A

61 IMBA/10065/25 AMIT KUMAR MAHTO MN25109 II 233A

62 IMBA/10066/25 UTKARSH  SINGH MN25109 II 233A

63 IMBA/10070/25 SHRUTTI  SHREYA MN25109 II 233A

64 IMBA/10071/25 SHYAM  KUMAR MN25109 II 233A

1 BMLT/10001/24 NEHA  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

2 BMLT/10002/24 SONALI MALTO BOE405 IV 231

3 BMLT/10003/24 MANSI  RAJ BOE405 IV 231

4 BMLT/10005/24 JAYA  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

5 BMLT/10006/24 ANISHA  ORAON BOE405 IV 231

6 BMLT/10007/24 HIMANSH  LAKRA BOE405 IV 231

7 BMLT/10008/24 SWETA KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

8 BMLT/10009/24 ANISH  KUMAR BOE405 IV 231

9 BMLT/10010/24 YAMIN SAJID KHAN BOE405 IV 231

10 BMLT/10011/24 FARHAN  ANSARI BOE405 IV 231

11 BMLT/10012/24 SHREEJAL  SHIVAJI BOE405 IV 231

12 BMLT/10013/24 NIDHI  MAHTO BOE405 IV 231

13 BMLT/10014/24 AKHILESH  PRAJAPATI BOE405 IV 231

14 BMLT/10015/24 SHIVRAJ  MAHTO BOE405 IV 231

15 BMLT/10016/24 NISHA KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

16 BMLT/10017/24 NADEEM  ANWAR BOE405 IV 231
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17 BMLT/10018/24 ABHISHEKH  MAHTO BOE405 IV 231

18 BMLT/10019/24 RUCHIKA  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

19 BMLT/10020/24 DIPTI  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

20 BMLT/10021/24 ASHUTOSH  PANDEY BOE405 IV 231

21 BMLT/10022/24 MANISHA  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

22 BMLT/10023/24 ANJALI  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

23 BMLT/10025/24 HULASH  KUMAR BOE405 IV 231

24 BMLT/10026/24 MANISHA  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

25 BMLT/10027/24 FAIZAN  ANSARI BOE405 IV 231

26 BMLT/10028/24 BHARTI KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

27 BMLT/10029/24 PUSHPA  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

28 BMLT/10030/24 BIBI  ARFANA BOE405 IV 231

29 BMLT/10031/24 SHREYA  HARSH BOE405 IV 231

30 BMLT/10032/24 SIMRAN  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

31 BMLT/10033/24 RAMESH  YADAV BOE405 IV 231

32 BMLT/10035/24 BISHWANATH KUMAR MAHTO BOE405 IV 231

33 BMLT/10036/24 PRIYANKA  KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

34 BMLT/10037/24 SWEJAL  RANI BOE405 IV 231

35 BMLT/10038/24 MD  TARIQUE BOE405 IV 231

36 BMLT/10039/24 AYUSHI  GOUTAM BOE405 IV 231

37 BMLT/10040/24 PAYAL KUMARI BOE405 IV 231

1 IED/10001/24 KHUSHI  KUMARI ED24223 IV 234

2 IED/10002/24 SUNITA  KUMARI ED24223 IV 234

3 IED/10003/24 ABUZAR FAISAL MAZHAR ED24223 IV 234

4 IED/10004/24 VEDANT  PASARI ED24223 IV 234

5 IED/10005/24 SILVY  SRISHTY ED24223 IV 234

6 IED/10007/24 AAYUSH  KUMAR ED24223 IV 234

7 IED/10008/24 SAURAV  KUMAR ED24223 IV 234

8 IED/10009/24 SAUBHAGYA  SHASHANK ED24223 IV 234

9 IED/10010/24 VIJAY  JOSHI ED24223 IV 234

10 IED/10011/24 AKSHAT RANJAN JHA ED24223 IV 234

11 IED/10012/24 RAJ  ANSHUMAN ED24223 IV 234

12 IED/10013/24 MANISH KUMAR GUPTA ED24223 IV 234

13 IED/10015/24 RATHOD  JAHNAVI ED24223 IV 234

14 IED/10017/24 YUVRAJ  MEENA ED24223 IV 234

15 IED/10018/24 SAYAN  DAS ED24223 IV 234

16 IED/10019/24 PRINCE  KUMAR ED24223 IV 234

17 IED/10020/24 AYUSH  KUMAR ED24223 IV 234

18 IED/10021/24 VARUN  SINGHAL ED24223 IV 234

19 IED/10022/24 ARNAV  NARAYAN ED24223 IV 234

20 IED/10025/24 M  ANIL ED24223 IV 234

21 IED/10026/24 PRASHANT  KUMAR ED24223 IV 234

22 IED/10027/24 SARVA  PRATHAM ED24223 IV 234

23 IED/10028/24 NISHCHAL  RAJ ED24223 IV 234

24 IED/10029/24 SURYANSH PRATAP DEO ED24223 IV 234
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25 IED/10031/24 AMAN KUMAR VERMA ED24223 IV 234

26 IED/10032/24 HRISHI  KUMAR ED24223 IV 234

27 IED/10033/24 VARUN  SARAO ED24223 IV 234

1 BTECH/10877/24 ATUL  KUMAR CS24205 IV 237

2 BTECH/11089/24 ADITYA  SINGH CS24205 IV 237

3 IMH/10044/24 TEJAS  JUNIWAL CS24205 IV 237

4 IMH/10050/24 VIVEK  MISHRA CS24205 IV 237

5 IMH/10052/24 SNEHA  MISHRA CS24205 IV 237

1 BTECH/10992/24 VAN LAL HRUAIA HS24405 IV 237

2 BTECH/10661/24 MANISHA  HEMBROM HS24405 IV 237

3 BTECH/10890/24 DEVENDRA  DHUNDHWAL HS24405 IV 237

4 BTECH/10896/24 ARPITA  BAKHLA HS24405 IV 237

5 BTECH/10934/24 AKRITI  PURTY HS24405 IV 237

6 BTECH/10528/24 ANSHAL  KUMAR HS24405 IV 237

7 BTECH/10682/24 HIMANSHU  DUBEY HS24405 IV 237

8 BTECH/10767/24 SOURISH  CHOUDHARY HS24405 IV 237

9 BTECH/10826/24 SAHIL  HS24405 IV 237

10 BTECH/11001/24 DIVYESH  MOHAN HS24405 IV 237

11 BTECH/10707/24 ADARSH  YADAV HS24405 IV 237

12 BTECH/10792/24 ARPIT HEMANT BANDEY HS24405 IV 237

13 BTECH/10819/24 SIDDHANT RAHUL POPHARE HS24405 IV 237

14 BSC/10001/24 KIRAN  GIRI HS24405 IV 237

15 BSC/10005/24 SNEHA  MISHRA HS24405 IV 237

16 BSC/10006/24 ISHANI  MUKHERJEE HS24405 IV 237

17 BSC/10007/24 SWEKCHA  SINGH HS24405 IV 237

18 BSC/10009/24 SUVASMITA  BHADRA HS24405 IV 237

19 BSC/10010/24 RAKHI  KUMARI HS24405 IV 237

20 BSC/10011/24 ANSHU  RAJ HS24405 IV 237

21 BSC/10013/24 MUSKAN  HS24405 IV 237

22 IMH/10064/24 B  SREEDHAV HS24405 IV 237

23 IPH/10001/24 MOHIT RAJ ANMOL HS24405 IV 237

24 IPH/10002/24 SHUVAM  KUNDU HS24405 IV 237

25 IPH/10003/24 ARDHENDU  MITRA HS24405 IV 237

26 IPH/10004/24 RAJESH KISHAN MEGHAWAT HS24405 IV 237

27 IPH/10006/24 AYAN  SARKAR HS24405 IV 237

28 IPH/10007/24 SHAKSHI  SINGH HS24405 IV 237

29 IPH/10008/24 SHIVANK  SHUKLA HS24405 IV 237

30 IPH/10009/24 VANSHIKA  HS24405 IV 237

31 IPH/10010/24 ADARSH AUDUMBER  BOBADE HS24405 IV 237

32 IPH/10011/24 AMAN  PANDEY HS24405 IV 237

33 IPH/10012/24 PRAKARSH  GAUR HS24405 IV 237

34 IPH/10014/24 PRIYANKA  KUMARI HS24405 IV 237

35 IPH/10015/24 BHARAT  SINHA HS24405 IV 237

36 IPH/10017/24 ABHAY  M HS24405 IV 237

37 IPH/10018/24 JIGMATH  CHOSGYAL HS24405 IV 237
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38 IPH/10019/24 DEVENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT HS24405 IV 237

39 IPH/10020/24 ARPIT  NANDAN HS24405 IV 237

1 BTECH/10021/24 KUMAR  SANKALP HS24105 IV 237

2 BTECH/10056/24 SHUBHANGI  KASHYAP HS24105 IV 237

3 BTECH/10190/24 HIMANSHU  SHAHI HS24105 IV 237

4 BTECH/10319/24 NIHAAL RAPHAEL KERKETTA HS24105 IV 237

5 BTECH/10401/24 ALLAN  MALSAWMTLUANGA HS24105 IV 237

6 BTECH/10919/24 DEEKSHITH  P N HS24105 IV 237

7 BTECH/10929/24 KHUSHI  KUMARI HS24105 IV 237

8 BTECH/11029/24 RISHI  RAJ HS24105 IV 237

9 BTECH/11077/24 ANANYA  AASHI HS24105 IV 237

10 IMH/10014/24 SAGAR  MINZ HS24105 IV 237

11 IMH/10026/24 BHAVISHYA GOVIND GAGRAI HS24105 IV 237

12 IMH/10028/24 NEERAJ  KHAKHA HS24105 IV 237

13 IMH/10043/24 PARIKSHIT  HS24105 IV 237

1 BTECH/10705/24 SUMAN KUMAR  MAHATO CS24201 IV 234

2 BTECH/10127/24 KRRISH   KUMAR CS24201 IV 234

3 BTECH/10519/24 YASH  VARDHAN CS24201 IV 234

4 BTECH/10651/24 AYUSH  SINGH CS24201 IV 234

5 BTECH/10744/24 ANMOL  AGARWAL CS24201 IV 234

6 BTECH/10752/24 AYUSH  KUMAR CS24201 IV 234

7 BTECH/11031/24 ATHARVA  SHRIVASTAVA CS24201 IV 234

8 BTECH/11032/24 ABHISHEK  KUMAR CS24201 IV 234

9 BTECH/11058/24 SHASHANK  SHANDILYA CS24201 IV 234

10 BTECH/10150/24 YOGESH  CS24201 IV 234

11 BTECH/10100/24 ARYAVARN  RAJ CS24201 IV 234

12 BTECH/10212/24 ARSHIA  BHADRA CS24201 IV 234

13 BTECH/10284/24 VEDANSH  LACHHIRAMKA CS24201 IV 234

14 BTECH/10466/24 ESHAN  AAYUSHMAN CS24201 IV 234

15 BTECH/11103/24 VAIBHAV RAJ DADHICH CS24201 IV 234

16 BTECH/10184/24 SAKSHI  SINGH CS24201 IV 234

17 BTECH/10636/24 AADYA  AGRAWAL CS24201 IV 234

18 BTECH/11034/24 AMAN  AGRAWAL CS24201 IV 234

1 BTECH/10736/24 DHRUV  PAPRIWAL HS24401 IV 231

2 BTECH/10345/24 SHOURYA  HS24401 IV 231

3 BTECH/10356/24 SHREY  RAJ HS24401 IV 231

4 BTECH/10606/24 NEHARIKA  SINGH HS24401 IV 231

5 BTECH/10782/24 ADITYA RAJ SONI HS24401 IV 231

6 BSC/10002/24 ABHISHEK  SINGH HS24401 IV 231

7 BSC/10003/24 FAIZ  HS24401 IV 231

8 BSC/10004/24 PRIYA  KUMARI HS24401 IV 231

9 BSC/10008/24 PALAK  PRIYAM HS24401 IV 231

1 BTECH/11072/24 HARIT  CHANCHANI GI501 IV 231

2 BTECH/10173/24 ANURAG KUMAR VERMA GI501 IV 231

1 IMBA/10001/24 ADITYA  RANJAN MN213 IV 235

Page 5 of 7



S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB.CODE SEM. ROOM NO.

2 IMBA/10002/24 PARTH  RAJ MN213 IV 235

3 IMBA/10003/24 AKSHAT  KATYAYAN MN213 IV 235

4 IMBA/10004/24 SOPHIYA  KHALID MN213 IV 235

5 IMBA/10005/24 SONAM KUMARI MN213 IV 235

6 IMBA/10006/24 SHIVANI  MN213 IV 235

7 IMBA/10007/24 ASHISH  SIDHARTH MN213 IV 235

8 IMBA/10008/24 UTKARSH  KUMAR MN213 IV 235

9 IMBA/10009/24 ANUSHKA  MISHRA MN213 IV 235

10 IMBA/10010/24 KSHITIJ  MISHRA MN213 IV 235

11 IMBA/10011/24 NUPUR  NANDINI MN213 IV 235

12 IMBA/10012/24 RAJ KUMAR SAHU MN213 IV 235

13 IMBA/10013/24 PRATIYUSH  PRAKASH MN213 IV 235

14 IMBA/10014/24 SATYAM  SHARMA MN213 IV 235

15 IMBA/10015/24 KAVYA  SINGH MN213 IV 235

16 IMBA/10016/24 ABHISHEK ARYAN MN213 IV 235

17 IMBA/10017/24 SOHAM CHANDRA SHARMA MN213 IV 235

18 IMBA/10018/24 ANWESHA  DAS MN213 IV 235

19 IMBA/10019/24 SUHANI  MISHRA MN213 IV 235

20 IMBA/10020/24 VARNIKA  PRADHAN MN213 IV 235

21 IMBA/10021/24 SHUBHANSHU  RAJ MN213 IV 235

22 IMBA/10022/24 SOUMYA  MN213 IV 235

23 IMBA/10023/24 ANSHU  JHA MN213 IV 235

24 IMBA/10024/24 HARSHIT  RAJ MN213 IV 235

25 IMBA/10025/24 ASTUTI  KUMARI MN213 IV 235

26 IMBA/10026/24 SREEJA  ROY MN213 IV 235

27 IMBA/10027/24 KRISH  MN213 IV 235

28 IMBA/10028/24 KHUSHI  KUMARI MN213 IV 235

29 IMBA/10029/24 RUPSHREE  KHASNABISH MN213 IV 235

30 IMBA/10030/24 ROUNAK  RAJ MN213 IV 235

31 IMBA/10031/24 RIYA KUMARI MN213 IV 235

32 IMBA/10032/24 TANISHI  CHAUHAN MN213 IV 235

33 IMBA/10033/24 MANYA  MANASVI MN213 IV 235

34 IMBA/10034/24 AKASH  KUMAR MN213 IV 235

1 BPH/10028/22 ANJALI  KUMARI BP606T VI 235

2 BPH/10001/23 RIYA  RANJAN BP606T VI 235

3 BPH/10002/23 AASTHA HARISHANKER SINGH BP606T VI 235

4 BPH/10003/23 NARESH KUMAR MAHTO BP606T VI 235

5 BPH/10004/23 SAUMYA AYUSHI LAKRA BP606T VI 235

6 BPH/10005/23 NAMITA  TOPPO BP606T VI 235

7 BPH/10006/23 KRESANSIYA KACHHAP BP606T VI 235

8 BPH/10007/23 DIYA SARKAR BP606T VI 235

9 BPH/10008/23 AKARSH KUMAR BP606T VI 235

10 BPH/10010/23 VIDHI SINHA BP606T VI 235

11 BPH/10011/23 ANGEL  LAKRA BP606T VI 235

12 BPH/10013/23 RONIT  RAWANI BP606T VI 235
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13 BPH/10014/23 SAMIKSHA MAHATO BP606T VI 235

14 BPH/10015/23 RIYA KRITI BP606T VI 235

15 BPH/10016/23 RAJIV  RANJAN  MAHTO BP606T VI 235

16 BPH/10017/23 ACHAL SAMRIDHI BP606T VI 235

17 BPH/10018/23 NISHANT KUMAR BP606T VI 235

18 BPH/10019/23 YASH PURI BP606T VI 235

19 BPH/10020/23 AYUSH KUMAR BP606T VI 235

20 BPH/10021/23 VISHAL KUMAR BP606T VI 235

21 BPH/10022/23 HARSHITA  SAHA BP606T VI 235

22 BPH/10023/23 URJOSHI BHATTACHARYA BP606T VI 235

23 BPH/10024/23 GOUTAM MAHATO BP606T VI 235

24 BPH/10025/23 SHEKHAR SUMAN SINGH BP606T VI 235

25 BPH/10027/23 AAYUSHI KUMARI BP606T VI 235

26 BPH/10028/23 DEBOTTAMA  DAS BP606T VI 235

27 BPH/10029/23 PRIYANSHI GUPTA BP606T VI 235

28 BPH/10030/23 VANSHIKA  SINGH BP606T VI 235

29 BPH/10031/23 SHREYA  MISHRA BP606T VI 235

30 BPH/10032/23 FAIQUE  AHMAD BP606T VI 235

31 BPH/10033/23 NANCY KUMARI BP606T VI 235

32 BPH/10034/23 ACHINT ARYA BP606T VI 235

33 BPH/10035/23 THASEEN AFTAB BP606T VI 235

34 BPH/10036/23 SHRUTI  SUMAN BP606T VI 235

35 BPH/10039/23 SATAKSHI  BP606T VI 235

36 BPH/10040/23 UBA HASAN BP606T VI 235

37 BPH/10041/23 ANISH KUMAR BP606T VI 235

38 BPH/10042/23 PRIYANKA  PURTY BP606T VI 235

39 BPH/10043/23 SAKSHI SHYAMA BP606T VI 235

40 BPH/10044/23 TUSHAR KUMAR BP606T VI 235

41 BPH/10045/23 ANANYA  SINHA BP606T VI 235

42 BPH/10046/23 ABHINAV  RAJ BP606T VI 235

43 BPH/10047/23 ANU  PRIYA BP606T VI 235

1 BTECH/10777/23 BHAVESH KUMAR BADOLIYA  HS24106 VI 237

2 BTECH/10322/22 KUSHAGRA  VAIBHAV HS24106 VI 237

3 BTECH/10031/23 APURVA  ARYAN HS24106 VI 237

1 BTECH/10912/22 ADEET  RAAJ PE309 VI 231

2 BTECH/10307/23 JATIN   CHORARIA PE309 VI 231

3 BTECH/10815/23 ANANYA  AGRAWAL PE309 VI 231

4 BTECH/10015/23 TANISH  GUPTA HS407 VI 231
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